Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hui Qing Liew - (1214870) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

01/03/20
20/11/21
09/11/19
12/10/19
29/09/19
18/11/18
02/12/18
17/07/21
29/01/117
26/11/17
14/09/17
29/10/117
01/10/16
12/06/16
12/03/16
16/01/16
21/11/15
05/12/15
23/11/14
06/12/14

Date
20/11/21
17/07/21
01/03/20

Meet

City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March
Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Meet
Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021
Maidenhead Marlins

City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March

Venue

Cambridge
Walton-onThames
Hart LC
Wycombe
Magnet LC
Bristol
Maidenhead
Braywick
Maidenhead
Newbury
Windsor
Hart
Aylesbury
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bristol
Maidenhead
Windsor

Maidenhead

Venue
Walton-onThames
Braywick

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Maidenhead 3

3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
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Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 0
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
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Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2

3

4
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Maidenhead 0
Maidenhead 3
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2:33.67 498 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Hart LC Maidenhead 3
2:33.75 497 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Wycombe Maidenhead 3
2:33.88 496 H 29/09/19 Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Magnet LC Maidenhead 3
2:34.72 488 H 02/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3
2:34.31 492 F 18/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Maidenhead 2
2:43.91 410 F 26/11/17  Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3
2:44.46 406 F 29/10/117 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Windsor 3
2:44.26 408 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4
2:42.99 417 H 29/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:51.93 356 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
2:53.12 348 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
2:54.36 341 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
2:59.51 312 H 16/01/16  Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2
3:10.72 260 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead 3
3:02.98 295 F 211115 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2
3:38.36 173 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
3:37.42 176 H 238/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 4
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