## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hui Qing Liew - (1214870) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.51	530	Н	01/03/20	City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March	Cambridge	Maidenhead	3
2:32.91	506	F	20/11/21	Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021	Walton-onThames		3
2:33.67	498	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Hart LC	Maidenhead	3
2:33.75	497	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Wycombe	Maidenhead	3
2:33.88	496	Н	29/09/19	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier	Magnet LC	Maidenhead	3
2:34.31	492	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Maidenhead	2
2:34.72	488	Н	02/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Maidenhead	3
2:39.19	448	Н	17/07/21	Maidenhead Marlins	Braywick	Maidenhead	0
2:42.99	417	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:43.91	410	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
2:44.26	408	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:44.46	406	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Windsor	3
2:51.93	356	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:53.12	348	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:54.36	341	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:59.51	312	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:02.98	295	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
3:10.72	260	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:37.42	176	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:38.36	173	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:32.91	506	F	20/11/21	Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021	Walton-onThames		3
	2:39.19	448	Н	17/07/21	Maidenhead Marlins	Braywick	Maidenhead	0
Cop	2:30.51 Dyright 202	530 4	Н	01/03/20	City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March	Cambridge	Maidenhead Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:33.67	498	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Hart LC	Maidenhead	3
2:33.75	497	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Wycombe	Maidenhead	3
2:33.88	496	Н	29/09/19	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier	Magnet LC	Maidenhead	3
2:34.72	488	Н	02/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Maidenhead	3
2:34.31	492	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Maidenhead	2
2:43.91	410	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
2:44.46	406	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Windsor	3
2:44.26	408	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:42.99	417	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:51.93	356	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:53.12	348	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:54.36	341	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:59.51	312	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:10.72	260	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:02.98	295	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
3:38.36	173	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:37.42	176	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS